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Time\Day 

(GTM+9) 
Monday, 15 May Tuesday, 16 May Wednesday, 17 May Thursday, 18 May Friday, 19 May 

09:30 - 10:30 

Opening session & 

Meeting Plan 

 

PLENARY  

 

PLENARY 

Canada Hydrography, 

Cat "A" 

 

Chile Navy 

Hydrography, Cat "A" 

 

Ecuador Navy 

Hydrography, Cat "B" 

 

10:30 - 11:00 Board discussion Board discussion Board discussion 

11:00-11:30 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 

11:30 - 12:00 

PLENARY 
PLENARY 

Board discussion Board discussion Board discussion 

12:00 - 13:00 
Australia Navy 

Hydrography Cat “B”  

Indonesia  

Hydrography  

Cat “B” 

Korea Hydrography Cat 

“B”  

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break 

14:30 - 15:30 

PLENARY 
PLENARY 

Board discussion Board discussion Board discussion 

15:30 - 16:30 

France SHOM 

Cartography, Cat "B" 
 

PLENARY 

Germany Hydrography  

Cat “A” 
 

16:30 -17:00 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 

17:00 -18:00 PLENARY PLENARY Board discussion PLENARY Board discussion 
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Time\Day 

(GTM+9) 
Monday, 22 May Tuesday, 23 May Wednesday, 24 May Thursday, 25 May Friday, 26 May 

09:30 - 10:30 PLENARY 

 
PLENARY 

PLENARY 

 

PLENARY  

 
PLENARY 

10:30 - 11:00 

11:00-11:30 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 

11:30 - 12:00 

PLENARY  

 

PLENARY 

PLENARY PLENARY PLENARY  

12:00 - 13:00 

China Navy 

Hydrography  

Cat “A” 

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break 

14:30 - 15:30 PLENARY Board discussion 

PLENARY 

PLENARY PLENARY 
15:30 - 16:30 

Portugal Navy 

Hydrography  

Cat “A” 

China Navy 

Cartography  

Cat “A” 

16:30 -17:00 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 

17:00 -18:00 Board discussion Board discussion PLENARY Closure 

 


